Exhibit C. Hero's Point Site Land Use

& Louisiana Opportunity Zone Map
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General Notes:

1. No attempt has been made by CSRS, Inc. to verify site boundary, title, actual legal ownership, deed restrictions, servitudes, easements, or other burdens on the property, other than that furnished by the client or his representative. Scale 1:4,000
2. Transportation data from 2013 TIGER datasets via U.S. Census Bureau at ftp://ftp2.census.gov/geol/tiger/TIGER2013.

3. 2015 aerial imagery from USDA-APFO National Agricultural Inventory Project (NAIP) and may not reflect current ground conditions. (H():l‘ugeet
4. Zoning data dervied from http://lcg.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html|?id=7a5890fd004b4c07911e3036f9d76131
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Key Site Points:
- The site is not located within a zoning district.
- The entire site and surrounding area is located 
  within a Federal Opportunity Zone.




